leguldijumu saraksts 2020. gada 30. septembr1

SVV@@ DAlK

Swedbank ieguldijumu plans 1990+

leguldijumu veids Regions

Akcijas/Akciju fondi Latvija

Baltija

Rietumeiropa

Ziemelamerika

Attistibas tirgi

Citi

Kopa akcijas/akciju fondi:
Obligacijas/Obligaciju fondi Baltija

Rietumeiropa

Austrumeiropa

Attistibas tirgi

Kopa obligacijas/obligaciju fondi:
Naudas Iidzekli Latvija
Aktivi kopa:

Nosaukums

OlainFarm

HansaMatrix E

Tallinna Kaubamaja As

LHV Group AS

Tallink Group

Tallinna Sadam

Silvano Fashion Group

Tallinna Vesi

Linas Agro Group

Apranga

AUGA Group

Teo Lt

Novaturas

Lyxor MSCI Europe ESG Leaders
Smabolagsfond Europa A

iShares MSCI Europe SRI UCITS
Amundi Index MSCI Europe SRIU
ISHARES SUST MSCI USA SRIETF

UBS ETF - MSCI USA Socially Re
Access Edge USA A

Invesco MSCI USA ESG Universal Screened UCITS ETF
Amundi Index MSCI USA SRI UCITS ETF DR
Xtrackers ESG MSCI USA UCITS ETF
UBS ETF - MSCI Emerging Markets SRI
Amundi Index MSCI Emerging Mar
Access Edge Emerging Markets A
Small Cap Emerging Markets A

Lyxor MSCI EM ESG Trend Leader

UBS ETF - MSCI Pacific SRI

Amundi MSCI USA ESG Leaders Select UCITS ETF DR
Swedbank Robur Japanfond

Ignitis Grupe obligacijas 300521
Igaunijas valdibas obligacijas 300610
Luminor Bank 221021

Lietuvas valdibas obligacijas 500728
Lietuvas valdibas obligacijas 300506
Maxima 230913

iShares Core EUR obligaciju fonds UCITS ETF
Spanijas valdibas obligacijas 481031
Francijas valdibas obligacijas 390625
Francijas valdibas obligacijas 480525
Rumanijas valdibas obligacijas 270419
Rumanijas valdibas obligacijas 261208
Rumanijas valdibas obligacijas 280526
Rumanijas valdibas obligacijas 290311
Rumanijas valdibas obligacijas 320128
Rumanijas valdibas obligacijas 260226
Bulgarijas valdibas obligacijas 500923
Horvatijas valdibas obligacijas 280615
Horvatijas valdibas obligacijas 310617
Horvatijas valdibas obligacijas 270320
Horvatijas valdibas obligacijas 290619
Ukrainas valdibas obligacijas 300127
Serbijas valdibas obligacijas 270515
Makedonijas valdibas obligacijas 260603
Meksikas valdibas obligacijas 280417
Meksikas valdibas obligacijas 290409
Meksikas valdibas obligacijas 260408
Meksikas valdibas obligacijas 310223
Meksikas valdibas obligacijas 250115
Meksikas valdibas obligacijas 390408
Meksikas valdibas obligacijas 300117
Indonézijas valdibas obligacijas 280614
Indon@ézijas valdibas obligacijas 270214
Indonézijas valdibas obligacijas 311030
Indon@ézijas valdibas obligacijas 250424
Indonézijas valdibas obligacijas 260918
Indon@ézijas valdibas obligacijas 240718

AS Swedbank
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Tirgus vértiba
EUR

9945
28820
257 104
26 649
204 990
149657
49959
63195
65439
77813
87 058
157 189
19260
3941069
529793
3937826
4102 705
3503858
1089 805
172 086
2562874
1634478
3907 546
1687 789
2390544
1795687
124512
1054876
3426411
3254976
1263149
41577061
424726
304 465
204291
970351
432051
519219
1332033
287 700
393617
723256
322088
317183
441093
553431
100 184
216714
292785
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209084
116232
306 760
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400622
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202 741
186 661
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198 647
417538
305770
316717
12612175
2824722
57 013 958

Ipatsvars
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6.01%
5.71%
2.22%
73%
0.74%
0.53%
0.36%
1.70%
0.76%
0.91%
2.34%
0.50%
0.69%
1.27%
0.56%
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0.77%
0.97%
0.18%
0.38%
0.51%
0.61%
0.37%
0.20%
0.54%
0.15%
0.19%
0.19%
0.70%
0.20%
0.71%
0.20%
0.36%
0.36%
0.33%
0.41%
0.69%
0.35%
0.73%
0.54%
0.56%
22%
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100%



